2024 SOFTBALL PITCHING CLINIC
Grade School and Middle School ages

Sponsored by Green Bay Hornet Sting Fastpitch, Inc.
Location: Preble High School Gym

Session One

Sunday, January 21 2:00 — 3:30 PM
Sunday, January 28 12:00 - 1:30 PM
Sunday, February 4 2:00 - 3:30 PM
Sunday, February 18 12:00 - 1:30 PM
Sunday, February 25 12:00 — 1:30 PM
Session Two
Sunday, March 10 12:00 - 1:30 PM
Sunday, March 17 12:00 - 1:30 PM
Sunday, April 7 12:00 — 1:30 PM
Sunday, April 14 12:00 - 1:30 PM
Sunday, April 21 12:00 — 1:30 PM

Cost: $30 per 5 week session or $55 for both sessions

All pitchers should bring their own catcher
(Parent/Guardian/Sibling/Friend/Other)

FOR QUESTIONS CALL: Ron Metzler @ 920-366-3131 or
email: rmetzler22@email.com

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE AND MAIL TO: Green Bay Hornet Sting Fastpitch, Inc.
2288 Tordeur Court
Green Bay, WI 54311

Name

Parent contact name(s) phone number(s)

Address_ - ~__E-mail address

Date of birth Current school Current grade______

Check one: Beginner Intermediate Advanced
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